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Results
Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name School Finals H# Points
Finals

101 318 Rasmussen, Paige Orem HS 712.70
82 487 Maile, Kyra Timpanogos High School 512.71
63 26 Crithfield, Nicole Corner Canyon High School 512.86
44 540 Warner, Camie Timpanogos High School 312.91
25 262 Clarno, Sarah Orem HS 612.95
16 327 Salione, Savanah Orem HS 613.25

7 321 Reeves, Daphne Orem HS 513.33
8 103 Passey, Karrera Corner Canyon High School 613.39
9 360 Elliss, Olivia Skyline HS 213.40

10 341 Woolley, Kristen Orem HS 413.42
11 292 Jacobson, Carlie Orem HS 513.63
12 432 Clements, Shaylee Timpanogos High School 413.67
13 380 Mensah-Coker, Pearl Skyline HS 613.89
14 448 Earl, Kristine Timpanogos High School 213.90
15 301 Latimer, Alisa Orem HS 213.95
16 530 Thomas, Kodi Timpanogos High School 114.04
17 459 Gold, Abigail Timpanogos High School 714.06
18 152 Giraud-Carrier, Laurone Mountain View HS 314.23
19 477 Jenson, Gabrielle Timpanogos High School 614.26
20 168 Mckell, Hallie Mountain View HS 214.35
21 240 Troyan, Tanira Murray HS 614.41
21 388 Quinn, Sarah Skyline HS 314.41
23 1000 Unknown, Runner Unattached 714.46
24 59 Howell, Kelley Corner Canyon High School 714.47
25 373 Kearley, Kazia Skyline HS 614.49
26 115 Sanderson, Hannah Corner Canyon High School 414.57
27 394 Soutwick, Maia Skyline HS 114.79
28 33 Dunford, Kaitlyn Corner Canyon High School 214.81
29 144 Erekson, Kira Mountain View HS 114.89
30 369 Harmon, Paige Skyline HS 514.93
31 399 Tomlinson, Laurel Skyline HS 714.96
32 14 Brendle, Sophie Corner Canyon High School 215.08
33 27 Crow, Alyssa Corner Canyon High School 415.09
34 230 Reedy, Alex Murray HS 115.15
35 28 Dance, Lauren Corner Canyon High School 815.16
36 123 Stewart, Hannah Corner Canyon High School 315.19
37 111 Roberts, Rachael Corner Canyon High School 315.31
38 242 Walljasper, Julia Murray HS 115.34
39 193 Bell, Natalia Murray HS 215.45
40 239 Thompson, Laure Murray HS 715.72
41 266 Cook, Savannah Orem HS 415.98
42 381 Mughal, Safia Skyline HS 816.07
43 303 Lish, Chelsi Orem HS 816.13
44 211 Johnson, Elisabeth Murray HS 316.25
45 232 Riches, Jenna Murray HS 716.37
46 248 Alvari, MaKenzie Orem HS 816.47
47 238 Stewart, Sarah Murray HS 416.48
48 19 Carr, Becca Corner Canyon High School 816.73
49 125 Su, Lizzie Corner Canyon High School 116.99
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Results
Finals ...   (Girls 100 Meter Dash)

Name School Finals H# Points
50 114 Russell, Rachel Corner Canyon High School 117.19
51 344 Aguilar, Cindy Skyline HS 517.69
52 50 Hansen, Alaina Corner Canyon High School 317.96
53 210 Jaenisch, Katarina Murray HS 518.94

Girls 200 Meter Dash
Name School Finals H# Points

Finals
101 272 Egbert, Hailey Orem HS 325.90
82 26 Crithfield, Nicole Corner Canyon High School 126.93
63 487 Maile, Kyra Timpanogos High School 427.18
44 360 Elliss, Olivia Skyline HS 327.24
25 321 Reeves, Daphne Orem HS 127.58
16 476 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos High School 427.59

7 427 Christensen, Karen Timpanogos High School 627.76
8 103 Passey, Karrera Corner Canyon High School 427.79
9 341 Woolley, Kristen Orem HS 227.98

10 292 Jacobson, Carlie Orem HS 128.25
11 429 Christensen, Rebekah Timpanogos High School 628.76
12 459 Gold, Abigail Timpanogos High School 529.23
13 380 Mensah-Coker, Pearl Skyline HS 429.34
14 59 Howell, Kelley Corner Canyon High School 529.49
15 432 Clements, Shaylee Timpanogos High School 429.56
16 518 Seaman, Alison Timpanogos High School 629.84
17 286 Hill, Savannah Orem HS 329.86
18 530 Thomas, Kodi Timpanogos High School 529.89
19 240 Troyan, Tanira Murray HS 529.91
20 270 Drazin, McKenzie Orem HS 230.03
21 168 Mckell, Hallie Mountain View HS 330.34
22 115 Sanderson, Hannah Corner Canyon High School 130.35
23 545 Winder, Savannah Timpanogos High School 630.59
24 345 Anderson, Ashley Skyline HS 430.63
25 135 Westerlind, Madie Corner Canyon High School 631.11
26 284 Hellewell, Reagan Orem HS 531.15
27 301 Latimer, Alisa Orem HS 331.39
28 369 Harmon, Paige Skyline HS 631.41
29 297 Jones, Isabel Orem HS 331.49
30 14 Brendle, Sophie Corner Canyon High School 531.50
31 27 Crow, Alyssa Corner Canyon High School 331.51
32 23 Cox, Lauryn Corner Canyon High School 131.62
33 33 Dunford, Kaitlyn Corner Canyon High School 131.67
34 394 Soutwick, Maia Skyline HS 431.71
35 144 Erekson, Kira Mountain View HS 331.88
36 78 Knowles, Olibia Corner Canyon High School 632.20
37 193 Bell, Natalia Murray HS 432.26
38 202 Ewell, Abigail Murray HS 532.56
39 111 Roberts, Rachael Corner Canyon High School 232.69
40 239 Thompson, Laure Murray HS 233.09
41 212 Johnson, Nadya Murray HS 234.07
42 238 Stewart, Sarah Murray HS 234.74
43 19 Carr, Becca Corner Canyon High School 135.96
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Finals ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash)

Name School Finals H# Points
44 381 Mughal, Safia Skyline HS 636.25
45 344 Aguilar, Cindy Skyline HS 536.77
46 114 Russell, Rachel Corner Canyon High School 137.37
47 211 Johnson, Elisabeth Murray HS 237.54
48 210 Jaenisch, Katarina Murray HS 241.31

Girls 400 Meter Dash
Name School Finals H# Points

Finals
101 26 Crithfield, Nicole Corner Canyon High School 11:01.76
82 545 Winder, Savannah Timpanogos High School 21:03.24
63 328 Sandoval, Diana Orem HS 21:03.59
44 448 Earl, Kristine Timpanogos High School 11:06.48
25 14 Brendle, Sophie Corner Canyon High School 21:06.96
16 459 Gold, Abigail Timpanogos High School 11:07.51

7 135 Westerlind, Madie Corner Canyon High School 21:07.65
8 517 Scribner, Magdalena Timpanogos High School 11:07.88
9 286 Hill, Savannah Orem HS 11:08.08

10 518 Seaman, Alison Timpanogos High School 11:08.25
11 202 Ewell, Abigail Murray HS 31:11.44
12 69 Jogensen, Bryn Corner Canyon High School 21:11.95
13 253 Branin, Mariah Orem HS 31:12.66
14 277 Graham, Sarah Orem HS 11:12.95
15 193 Bell, Natalia Murray HS 31:13.23
16 92 Maxwell, Whitney Corner Canyon High School 31:13.39
17 212 Johnson, Nadya Murray HS 21:15.95
18 219 Maynes, Karli Murray HS 31:18.90
19 191 Achter, Shaylee Murray HS 31:20.43
20 225 Peterson, Kristine Murray HS 21:22.79
21 232 Riches, Jenna Murray HS 21:24.68
22 12 Larson, Alexis Corner Canyon High School 11:24.85

Girls 800 Meter Run
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 428 Christensen, Mary Timpanogos High School 2:26.95
82 429 Christensen, Rebekah Timpanogos High School 2:28.22
63 492 Moffitt, Madison Timpanogos High School 2:29.49
44 497 Navarrete-Lamas, Julieta Timpanogos High School 2:33.01
25 405 Winterton, Camille Skyline HS 2:33.79
16 409 Anderson, Erin Timpanogos High School 2:40.26

7 384 Owens, Emmeline Skyline HS 2:41.78
8 186 Tresner, Ashley Mountain View HS 2:42.16
9 124 Stott, Ashlyn Corner Canyon High School 2:43.28

10 350 Black, Briton Skyline HS 2:43.98
11 397 Timms, Izzy Skyline HS 2:47.10
12 157 Adamson, Kaylee Mountain View HS 2:48.20
13 164 Magistro, Elina Mountain View HS 2:48.62
14 455 Freitas, Carli Timpanogos High School 2:49.04
15 150 Gea, Fernanda Mountain View HS 2:50.79
16 372 Jonart, Maci Skyline HS 2:53.31
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Finals ...   (Girls 800 Meter Run)

Name School Finals Points
17 181 Sanchez, Aranxha Mountain View HS 3:02.48
18 524 Smith, Shannon Timpanogos High School 3:03.00
19 149 Freestone, Emma Mountain View HS 3:04.94
20 297 Jones, Isabel Orem HS 3:07.17
21 219 Maynes, Karli Murray HS 3:09.36
22 282 Harmon, Jael Orem HS 3:09.68
23 175 Posey, Jenika Mountain View HS 3:21.57
24 234 Roylance, Emma Murray HS 3:37.17

Girls 1600 Meter Run
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 405 Winterton, Camille Skyline HS 5:28.25
82 492 Moffitt, Madison Timpanogos High School 5:30.42
63 536 Viertel, Taylor Timpanogos High School 5:33.46
44 384 Owens, Emmeline Skyline HS 5:42.05
25 409 Anderson, Erin Timpanogos High School 5:49.52
16 406 Winterton, Rosemary Skyline HS 5:52.28

7 350 Black, Briton Skyline HS 5:55.28
8 164 Magistro, Elina Mountain View HS 5:58.80
9 397 Timms, Izzy Skyline HS 5:59.79

10 290 Jacobs, Sydney Orem HS 6:00.80
11 157 Adamson, Kaylee Mountain View HS 6:01.14
12 474 Jackman, Erin Timpanogos High School 6:03.02
13 372 Jonart, Maci Skyline HS 6:03.04
14 414 Bean, Haley Timpanogos High School 6:03.76
15 160 Luque, Katherine Mountain View HS 6:04.49
16 199 Durrant, Sydney Murray HS 6:06.61
17 546 Wood, Allie Timpanogos High School 6:11.63
18 150 Gea, Fernanda Mountain View HS 6:15.02
19 374 Larkin, Eve Skyline HS 6:20.61
20 364 Garff, Katie Skyline HS 6:20.76
21 31 Densley, Maddie Corner Canyon High School 6:21.31
22 95 Morris, Miki Corner Canyon High School 6:23.41
23 133 Walker, Whitney Corner Canyon High School 6:30.86
24 105 Pickford, Ashley Corner Canyon High School 6:32.56
25 486 Mace, Natalie Timpanogos High School 6:33.80
26 181 Sanchez, Aranxha Mountain View HS 6:35.06
27 73 Kelley, Sarah Corner Canyon High School 6:40.70
28 213 Jones, Rylee Murray HS 6:42.57
29 77 Knowles, Natalie Corner Canyon High School 6:43.52
30 291 Jacobsen, Adalina Orem HS 6:44.86
31 244 Adams, Madeline Orem HS 6:45.49
32 445 Doxey, Katie Timpanogos High School 6:52.00
33 191 Achter, Shaylee Murray HS 7:00.56
34 20 Hall, Tiffany Corner Canyon High School 7:01.21
35 11 Bethards, Kylee Corner Canyon High School 7:01.86
36 149 Freestone, Emma Mountain View HS 7:07.01
37 346 Barton, Allison Skyline HS 7:13.92
38 225 Peterson, Kristine Murray HS 7:17.07
39 148 Frazier, Maya Mountain View HS 7:19.84
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Results
Finals ...   (Girls 1600 Meter Run)

Name School Finals Points
40 175 Posey, Jenika Mountain View HS 7:21.48
41 234 Roylance, Emma Murray HS 7:22.29
42 385 Pajuelo, Mercedes Skyline HS 7:34.76
43 172 Ohran, Annika Mountain View HS 7:42.55

Girls 3200 Meter Run
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 428 Christensen, Mary Timpanogos High School 12:27.72
82 497 Navarrete-Lamas, Julieta Timpanogos High School 12:40.22
63 536 Viertel, Taylor Timpanogos High School 12:40.55
44 377 Linford, Abby Skyline HS 12:51.04
25 382 Mulvey, Jade Skyline HS 12:51.33
16 199 Durrant, Sydney Murray HS 13:44.88

7 310 Monson, Lauren Orem HS 13:52.75
8 414 Bean, Haley Timpanogos High School 14:08.42
9 546 Wood, Allie Timpanogos High School 14:08.49

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Name School Finals H# Points

Finals
101 442 DeWitt, Abby Timpanogos High School 115.49
82 343 Young, Paige Orem HS 115.82
63 348 Biederman, Chandler Skyline HS 216.55
44 476 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos High School 117.26
25 294 Jeffs, Brenna Orem HS 118.09
16 299 Kirkby, Vanessa Orem HS 218.10

7 520 Shimanek, Lindsay Timpanogos High School 218.92
8 287 Houle, Brylie Orem HS 319.10
9 426 Carter, Alexis Timpanogos High School 319.80

10 316 Plothow, Hannah Orem HS 220.09
11 482 Liddell, Haylie Timpanogos High School 320.10
12 213 Jones, Rylee Murray HS 120.18
13 230 Reedy, Alex Murray HS 120.56
14 33 Dunford, Kaitlyn Corner Canyon High School 120.76
15 246 Agenor, Lyde Orem HS 321.02
16 549 Questereit, Mikayla Murray HS 223.31
17 271 Egbert, Alyssa Orem HS 223.54
18 208 Heaton, Rebekah Murray HS 232.36

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Name School Finals H# Points

Finals
101 343 Young, Paige Orem HS 147.28
82 442 DeWitt, Abby Timpanogos High School 150.05
63 476 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos High School 350.42
44 348 Biederman, Chandler Skyline HS 250.95
25 294 Jeffs, Brenna Orem HS 151.24
16 316 Plothow, Hannah Orem HS 152.92

7 115 Sanderson, Hannah Corner Canyon High School 353.48
8 271 Egbert, Alyssa Orem HS 253.72
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Results
Finals ...   (Girls 300 Meter Hurdles)

Name School Finals H# Points
9 287 Houle, Brylie Orem HS 253.82

10 520 Shimanek, Lindsay Timpanogos High School 354.63
11 524 Smith, Shannon Timpanogos High School 256.60
12 299 Kirkby, Vanessa Orem HS 157.36
13 426 Carter, Alexis Timpanogos High School 257.50
14 213 Jones, Rylee Murray HS 357.73
15 246 Agenor, Lyde Orem HS 21:00.59
16 191 Achter, Shaylee Murray HS 31:09.58
17 208 Heaton, Rebekah Murray HS 11:13.71

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Team Relay Finals Points

Finals
101 Orem HS     B 50.53
82 Timpanogos High School     A 53.37
63 Mountain View HS     A 57.34
44 Skyline HS     B 59.09
25 Orem HS     A 1:05.28

--- Skyline HS     A DNF
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Team Relay Finals Points
Finals

101 Timpanogos High School     A 4:32.32
82 Timpanogos High School     B 4:35.64
63 Skyline HS     A 4:44.57
44 Timpanogos High School     C 4:45.89
25 Mountain View HS     A 4:59.92

Girls High Jump
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 323 Richards, Eden Orem HS 5-04.00
82 316 Plothow, Hannah Orem HS 5-00.00
63 548 Avery, Allison Timpanogos High School 4-10.00
44 155 Kalaniuvalu, Janet Mountain View HS 4-08.00
25 145 Evans, Emma Mountain View HS J4-08.00
16 230 Reedy, Alex Murray HS 4-06.00

7 320 Raymond, Jace Orem HS 4-04.00
--- 217 Maisey, Alannah Murray HS NH
--- 373 Kearley, Kazia Skyline HS NH
--- 426 Carter, Alexis Timpanogos High School NH

Girls Long Jump
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 270 Drazin, McKenzie Orem HS 14-08.50
82 213 Jones, Rylee Murray HS 14-03.00
63 168 Mckell, Hallie Mountain View HS 14-02.50
44 348 Biederman, Chandler Skyline HS 14-02.00
25 152 Giraud-Carrier, Laurone Mountain View HS J14-02.00
16 373 Kearley, Kazia Skyline HS 14-01.00
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Results
Finals ...   (Girls Long Jump)

Name School Finals Points
7 477 Jenson, Gabrielle Timpanogos High School 13-05.00
8 388 Quinn, Sarah Skyline HS 13-04.50
9 548 Avery, Allison Timpanogos High School 13-03.00

10 265 Condie, Morgyn Orem HS 12-06.00
11 217 Maisey, Alannah Murray HS 12-02.00
12 230 Reedy, Alex Murray HS 12-01.00
13 489 McCombs, Bailey Timpanogos High School 11-10.50
14 394 Soutwick, Maia Skyline HS 11-10.00
15 144 Erekson, Kira Mountain View HS 11-09.00
16 289 Hunter, Anna-Lena Orem HS 10-06.50
17 551 Karelle, Paz Orem HS 10-05.00

Girls Shot Put
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 162 Tuimaseve, Lethia Mountain View HS 34-03.50
82 146 Forsythe, Jamie Mountain View HS 26-09.00
63 131 Tippets, Zoe Corner Canyon High School 25-02.00
44 89 Martinsen, Kassidy Corner Canyon High School 24-07.00
25 447 Durrant, McKenna Timpanogos High School 24-02.00
16 214 Kessler, Kerri Murray HS 24-01.00

7 336 Vander Werff, Hope Orem HS 23-08.00
8 217 Maisey, Alannah Murray HS 22-06.00
9 46 Walsh-Hug, Ashley Corner Canyon High School 21-02.00

10 279 Greene, Caroline Orem HS 21-01.00
11 148 Frazier, Maya Mountain View HS 18-04.00
12 197 Clements, Alyssa Murray HS 17-06.00
13 206 Goeller, Megan Murray HS 15-05.00
14 223 Myrick, Samantha Murray HS 14-01.00

Girls Discus Throw
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 162 Tuimaseve, Lethia Mountain View HS 84-07
82 275 Gale, Kristn Orem HS 84-04
63 89 Martinsen, Kassidy Corner Canyon High School 76-08
44 317 Rasmussen, Abby Orem HS 76-05
25 146 Forsythe, Jamie Mountain View HS 60-00
16 131 Tippets, Zoe Corner Canyon High School 58-07

7 447 Durrant, McKenna Timpanogos High School 55-00
8 242 Walljasper, Julia Murray HS 51-09
9 46 Walsh-Hug, Ashley Corner Canyon High School 50-11

10 214 Kessler, Kerri Murray HS 47-09
11 197 Clements, Alyssa Murray HS 44-03
12 279 Greene, Caroline Orem HS 42-10
13 549 Questereit, Mikayla Murray HS 40-10
14 206 Goeller, Megan Murray HS 32-05
15 223 Myrick, Samantha Murray HS 26-02
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Results
Girls Javelin Throw

Name School Finals Points
Finals

101 242 Walljasper, Julia Murray HS 91-07
82 309 Miller, Rachel Orem HS 91-00
63 98 Nelson, Paige Corner Canyon High School 87-08
44 328 Sandoval, Diana Orem HS 78-04
25 315 Pederson, Sydney Orem HS 75-00
16 89 Martinsen, Kassidy Corner Canyon High School 74-06

7 162 Tuimaseve, Lethia Mountain View HS 66-06
8 550 Jensen, Tatiana Orem HS 65-00
9 323 Richards, Eden Orem HS 61-03

10 131 Tippets, Zoe Corner Canyon High School 53-01
11 82 Kresser, Jenna Corner Canyon High School 47-10
12 381 Mughal, Safia Skyline HS 45-07
13 192 Adhikari, Yumuna Murray HS 41-08
14 280 Gunthrie, Baylee Orem HS 39-00
15 50 Hansen, Alaina Corner Canyon High School 38-02

Boys 100 Meter Dash
Name School Finals H# Points

Finals
101 250 Ashby, Nick Orem HS 111.30
82 333 Tregeagle, Calen Orem HS 411.32
63 200 Earley, Garen Murray HS 111.41
44 293 Jarvis, Michael Orem HS 211.60
25 542 Webb, Tanner Timpanogos High School 111.66
16 189 Waite, McKay Mountain View HS 511.74

7 420 Boyd, McKay Timpanogos High School 211.91
8 257 Carlson, Scott Orem HS 611.95
9 379 Martineau, Sheldon Skyline HS 111.98

10 251 Belot, Ethan Orem HS 512.02
11 441 Dean, Sam Timpanogos High School 712.05
12 376 Lee, Michael Skyline HS 312.07
13 21 Cluff, Parker Corner Canyon High School 912.10
14 174 Palmer, Kyler Mountain View HS 812.11
15 45 Green, Tyler Corner Canyon High School 312.19
16 439 Day, Mason Timpanogos High School 612.20
17 151 Giraud-Carrier, Fierre Mountain View HS 612.23
18 268 Diaz, Ethan Orem HS 912.27
18 451 Evelyn, Ryan Timpanogos High School 412.27
20 25 Crithcfield, Tyler Corner Canyon High School 212.33
21 108 Putnam, Tanner Corner Canyon High School 912.34
22 256 Byers, Nathan Orem HS 112.36
23 295 Jensen, August Orem HS 212.48
23 106 Powell, Ben Corner Canyon High School 112.48
25 467 Harris, McKay Timpanogos High School 412.49
26 83 Labrum, Parker Corner Canyon High School 912.51
27 331 Sung, Sihyun Orem HS 512.54
28 359 Draper, Mason Skyline HS 412.55
29 8 Barkey, Cole Corner Canyon High School 312.59
30 255 Byers, Joshua Orem HS 712.60
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Results
Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash)

Name School Finals H# Points
31 431 Christiansen, Tryggvi Timpanogos High School 812.66
32 90 Matthews, Jax Corner Canyon High School 112.72
33 433 Colson, Chris Timpanogos High School 412.76
34 220 McSwain, Connor Murray HS 212.78
35 368 Gutierrez, Jaidon Skyline HS 212.82
36 80 Knunkel, Jacob Corner Canyon High School 312.84
37 43 Gifford, Harrison Corner Canyon High School 612.98
38 53 Harker, AJ Corner Canyon High School 912.99
39 312 Nabuco, Clancy Orem HS 313.02
40 102 Ormond, Dillion Corner Canyon High School 213.12
41 139 Anderson, Spencer Mountain View HS 413.19
42 241 Walker, Isaac Murray HS 313.22
43 226 Platero, Eduardo Murray HS 313.30
44 237 Stephens, Chazius Murray HS 813.33
44 57 Hillbig, Mitchell Corner Canyon High School 513.33
46 4 Armstrong, Steven Corner Canyon High School 613.53
47 205 Garcia, Jorge Murray HS 713.59
48 260 Choi, Brandon Orem HS 813.66
49 233 Robinson, Zachary Murray HS 613.75
50 222 Muscaro, Nicholas Murray HS 513.93
51 126 Swasey, Dallas Corner Canyon High School 714.01
52 48 Martinsen, Ethan Corner Canyon High School 614.05
53 456 Freitas, Jordan Timpanogos High School 714.06
54 274 Friguletto, Joseph Orem HS 814.21
55 198 Do, Christopher Murray HS 514.26
56 81 Kreiling, Tyler Corner Canyon High School 414.27
57 235 Sanchez, Skyler Murray HS 915.16

Boys 200 Meter Dash
Name School Finals H# Points

Finals
101 515 Rutland, Bryce Timpanogos High School 423.57
82 187 Van Dyke, Noah Mountain View HS 123.78
63 542 Webb, Tanner Timpanogos High School 323.79
44 379 Martineau, Sheldon Skyline HS 224.18
25 503 Pinkney, Joe Timpanogos High School 424.57
16 516 Sandstrom, Reagan Timpanogos High School 124.87

7 45 Green, Tyler Corner Canyon High School 324.94
8 451 Evelyn, Ryan Timpanogos High School 124.97
9 25 Crithcfield, Tyler Corner Canyon High School 125.22

10 359 Draper, Mason Skyline HS 225.55
11 6 Bakker, Jack Corner Canyon High School 125.84
12 90 Matthews, Jax Corner Canyon High School 225.90
13 184 Sisson, James Mountain View HS 125.94
13 183 Sisson, Jake Mountain View HS 425.94
15 83 Labrum, Parker Corner Canyon High School 226.00
16 220 McSwain, Connor Murray HS 326.39
17 8 Barkey, Cole Corner Canyon High School 326.49
18 269 Drazin, Cooper Orem HS 426.71
19 368 Gutierrez, Jaidon Skyline HS 227.00
20 80 Knunkel, Jacob Corner Canyon High School 227.14
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Results
Finals ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)

Name School Finals H# Points
21 241 Walker, Isaac Murray HS 427.39
22 43 Gifford, Harrison Corner Canyon High School 227.44
23 237 Stephens, Chazius Murray HS 327.77
24 472 Hutchins, Mitchell Timpanogos High School 127.84
25 226 Platero, Eduardo Murray HS 327.96
26 260 Choi, Brandon Orem HS 428.71
27 274 Friguletto, Joseph Orem HS 429.26
28 456 Freitas, Jordan Timpanogos High School 129.54
29 235 Sanchez, Skyler Murray HS 330.58
30 16 Bruce, Hayden Corner Canyon High School 230.59

Boys 400 Meter Dash
Name School Finals H# Points

Finals
101 332 Tovar, Raul Orem HS 151.48
82 187 Van Dyke, Noah Mountain View HS 152.34
63 392 Schraegle, Christian Skyline HS 153.12
44 403 Walker, Keaton Skyline HS 154.42
25 307 Mckell, Erik Orem HS 154.82
16 281 Hallam, Randy Orem HS 255.59

7 322 Rex, Ammon Orem HS 156.36
8 261 Christensen, Jed Orem HS 156.42
9 143 Elliot, Liam Mountain View HS 356.46

10 538 Waldron, Brady Timpanogos High School 257.41
11 516 Sandstrom, Reagan Timpanogos High School 158.42
12 178 Allen, Kaleb Mountain View HS 259.06
13 108 Putnam, Tanner Corner Canyon High School 459.58
14 37 Ellsworth, Nate Corner Canyon High School 259.70
15 90 Matthews, Jax Corner Canyon High School 31:00.23
16 183 Sisson, Jake Mountain View HS 41:00.61
17 221 Mullenax, David Murray HS 31:01.35
18 355 Dalton, Chance Skyline HS 41:01.40
19 80 Knunkel, Jacob Corner Canyon High School 31:01.57
20 195 Burns, Alex Murray HS 31:01.92
21 170 Miyazawa, Brigham Mountain View HS 41:02.83
22 147 Forsythe, Jonathan Mountain View HS 21:02.85
23 134 Watson, Kyle Corner Canyon High School 31:04.49
24 456 Freitas, Jordan Timpanogos High School 31:06.09
25 205 Garcia, Jorge Murray HS 21:07.00
26 121 Smith, Spencer Corner Canyon High School 21:07.96
27 81 Kreiling, Tyler Corner Canyon High School 21:08.29
28 15 Broadhead, Mark Corner Canyon High School 41:10.81

Boys 800 Meter Run
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 453 Farrer, Bo Timpanogos High School 1:59.88
82 177 Riggs, Payton Mountain View HS 2:03.36
63 250 Ashby, Nick Orem HS 2:05.05
44 408 Allsop, Brayden Timpanogos High School 2:07.27
25 418 Benson, Joe Timpanogos High School 2:11.40
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Results
Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)

Name School Finals Points
16 493 Moore, Koy Timpanogos High School 2:11.54

7 338 Williams, Brandon Orem HS 2:15.22
8 367 Gonzales, Jacob Skyline HS 2:15.88
9 153 Wilson, Tyson Mountain View HS 2:16.51

10 552 Hatch, Kyle Orem HS 2:17.88
11 51 Hansen, Alex Corner Canyon High School 2:18.14
12 460 Goodwin, Kenen Timpanogos High School 2:19.05
13 440 Dayley, Caleb Timpanogos High School 2:23.70
14 483 Liddle, Jacob Timpanogos High School 2:26.25
15 528 Terry, Riker Timpanogos High School 2:27.22
16 116 Schriever, Bodey Corner Canyon High School 2:31.19
17 117 Sherman, Niall Corner Canyon High School 2:31.36
18 154 Harker, Robert Mountain View HS 2:31.64
19 56 Hiatt, Ben Corner Canyon High School 2:33.98
20 71 Johnson, Isaac Corner Canyon High School 2:33.99
21 74 Kennedy, Griffin Corner Canyon High School 2:38.25
22 402 Vincent, Christopher Skyline HS 2:40.29
23 224 Newman, Joshua Murray HS 2:41.15
24 204 Furlong, Jonas Murray HS 2:54.10
25 236 Shewell, Spencer Murray HS 2:56.20
26 215 Larson, Nils Murray HS 2:59.47
27 207 Gonzalez, Bryan Murray HS 3:02.38
28 308 Miller, Asron Orem HS 3:03.39
29 203 Findlay, Clark Murray HS 3:04.08

Boys 1600 Meter Run
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 466 Handley, Will Timpanogos High School 4:44.13
82 389 Robbins, Ethan Skyline HS 4:45.98
63 169 Merrill, Mason Mountain View HS 4:50.70
44 163 Machuca, Jake Mountain View HS 4:54.19
25 363 Evans, Kyle Skyline HS 4:54.81
16 171 Nielsen, Austin Mountain View HS 4:59.09

7 173 Ortiz, Julio Mountain View HS 5:01.76
8 351 Brown, Samuel Skyline HS 5:04.10
9 338 Williams, Brandon Orem HS 5:04.21

10 464 Haag-Roeger, Riley Timpanogos High School 5:05.67
11 367 Gonzales, Jacob Skyline HS 5:09.89
12 167 McIntire, Konnor Mountain View HS 5:11.02
13 460 Goodwin, Kenen Timpanogos High School 5:11.76
14 227 Porter, Jackson Murray HS 5:14.23
15 370 Hobbs, Skyler Skyline HS 5:14.54
16 480 Knudsen, Brigham Timpanogos High School 5:16.33
17 479 Knight, Alex Timpanogos High School 5:17.18
18 552 Hatch, Kyle Orem HS 5:17.45
19 300 Larsen, Craig Orem HS 5:20.97
20 141 Cheever, Jocob Mountain View HS 5:21.83
21 311 Morgan, Parker Orem HS 5:25.61
22 63 Jackson, Eric Corner Canyon High School 5:28.49
23 528 Terry, Riker Timpanogos High School 5:29.76
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Finals ...   (Boys 1600 Meter Run)

Name School Finals Points
24 483 Liddle, Jacob Timpanogos High School 5:31.96
25 296 Johnson, Nathaniel Orem HS 5:34.40
26 97 Murdoch, Will Corner Canyon High School 5:36.85
27 158 Horne, Michael Mountain View HS 5:41.33
28 387 Petek, Jacob Skyline HS 5:42.08
29 161 Luque, Spencer Mountain View HS 5:42.91
30 41 Gallup, Ethan Corner Canyon High School 5:44.76
31 249 Anderson, Leif Orem HS 5:47.73
32 67 Jensen, Anders Corner Canyon High School 5:47.75
33 154 Harker, Robert Mountain View HS 5:48.14
34 402 Vincent, Christopher Skyline HS 5:48.82
35 224 Newman, Joshua Murray HS 5:49.56
36 361 Eng-Tow, Ethan Skyline HS 5:50.22
37 1002 Unknown2, Runner Murray HS 5:51.19
38 56 Hiatt, Ben Corner Canyon High School 5:52.71
39 194 Benson, Garrett Murray HS 5:54.30
40 1003 Unknown, Runner2 Corner Canyon High School 5:57.53
41 1004 unknown, runner Corner Canyon High School 5:57.96
42 1005 unknown, runner Skyline HS 5:58.80
43 36 Eldredge, Jakob Corner Canyon High School 6:00.44
44 1006 unknown runner, boy Orem HS 6:01.05
45 87 Larsen, Quinn Corner Canyon High School 6:01.59
46 1007 unknown, runner Mountain View HS 6:02.50
47 44 Glasscock, Jimmy Corner Canyon High School 6:04.80
48 49 Martinsen, Kaden Corner Canyon High School 6:11.89
49 140 Barajas, Alex Mountain View HS 6:13.78
50 204 Furlong, Jonas Murray HS 6:15.22
51 228 Powell, Sam Murray HS 6:19.28
52 215 Larson, Nils Murray HS 6:28.54
53 236 Shewell, Spencer Murray HS 6:35.09
54 94 Mills, Cade Corner Canyon High School 6:35.21
55 207 Gonzalez, Bryan Murray HS 6:35.49
56 203 Findlay, Clark Murray HS 6:49.92

Boys 3200 Meter Run
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 418 Benson, Joe Timpanogos High School 9:53.30
82 466 Handley, Will Timpanogos High School 10:00.64
63 493 Moore, Koy Timpanogos High School 10:02.44
44 417 Benson, Cameron Timpanogos High School 10:15.49
25 190 Wheeler, Isaac Mountain View HS 10:17.29
16 408 Allsop, Brayden Timpanogos High School 10:19.91

7 245 Adams, Parker Orem HS 10:24.90
8 453 Farrer, Bo Timpanogos High School 10:28.35
9 363 Evans, Kyle Skyline HS 10:55.59

10 480 Knudsen, Brigham Timpanogos High School 11:20.47
11 479 Knight, Alex Timpanogos High School 11:40.51
12 141 Cheever, Jocob Mountain View HS 11:50.02
13 158 Horne, Michael Mountain View HS 12:26.80
14 101 Oldham, Sam Corner Canyon High School 12:29.32
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Finals ...   (Boys 3200 Meter Run)

Name School Finals Points
15 185 Steadman, Eric Mountain View HS 12:29.37
16 221 Mullenax, David Murray HS 12:36.61
17 194 Benson, Garrett Murray HS 14:06.38
18 228 Powell, Sam Murray HS 14:14.86
19 204 Furlong, Jonas Murray HS 14:24.49
20 165 Mangum, James Mountain View HS 16:33.78

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Name School Finals H# Points

Finals
101 264 Codner, Kody Orem HS 215.73
82 468 Harrison, Gavin Timpanogos High School 116.26
63 449 Earl, Ryan Timpanogos High School 116.41
44 263 Clement, Matthew Orem HS 216.98
25 156 Herd, Tyler Mountain View HS 117.22
16 475 Jenkinson, Will Timpanogos High School 317.36

7 326 Rogers, Ethan Orem HS 317.76
8 403 Walker, Keaton Skyline HS 319.28
9 386 Pananos, Jacob Skyline HS 219.94

10 7 Ballard, Michael Corner Canyon High School 121.34
11 102 Ormond, Dillion Corner Canyon High School 221.64
12 472 Hutchins, Mitchell Timpanogos High School 221.82
13 222 Muscaro, Nicholas Murray HS 222.60
14 221 Mullenax, David Murray HS 123.36
15 134 Watson, Kyle Corner Canyon High School 123.70

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Name School Finals H# Points

Finals
101 468 Harrison, Gavin Timpanogos High School 242.46
82 264 Codner, Kody Orem HS 142.71
63 263 Clement, Matthew Orem HS 146.61
44 386 Pananos, Jacob Skyline HS 248.60
25 156 Herd, Tyler Mountain View HS 148.64
16 472 Hutchins, Mitchell Timpanogos High School 249.63

7 288 Howard, Garret Orem HS 251.82
8 222 Muscaro, Nicholas Murray HS 154.20
9 134 Watson, Kyle Corner Canyon High School 255.84

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Team Relay Finals Points

Finals
101 Orem HS     A 43.56
82 Timpanogos High School     A 45.65
63 Orem HS     B 46.80
44 Corner Canyon High School     A 47.65
25 Skyline HS     A 47.83

6 Mountain View HS     A 47.98
7 Corner Canyon High School     B 53.84
8 Corner Canyon High School     C 55.84
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Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team Relay Finals Points
Finals

101 Mountain View HS     A 3:43.26
82 Timpanogos High School     A 3:52.89
63 Mountain View HS     B 3:59.78
44 Skyline HS     A 4:04.70
25 Timpanogos High School     B 4:24.40

6 Murray HS     A 5:02.34
Boys High Jump

Name School Finals Points
Finals

101 267 Deveraux, Tregan Orem HS 6-08.00
82 18 Sampson, Trevor Corner Canyon High School 5-08.00
63 475 Jenkinson, Will Timpanogos High School J5-08.00
44 21 Cluff, Parker Corner Canyon High School 5-06.00
25 469 Hill, Daxton Timpanogos High School J5-06.00
16 177 Riggs, Payton Mountain View HS J5-06.00

7 349 Biederman, Cole Skyline HS 5-04.00
7 433 Colson, Chris Timpanogos High School 5-04.00
7 269 Drazin, Cooper Orem HS 5-04.00
7 2 Anderson, Zach Corner Canyon High School 5-04.00

--- 533 Travis, Ian Timpanogos High School NH
--- 355 Dalton, Chance Skyline HS NH
--- 159 Lindorf, Jashua Mountain View HS NH

Boys Long Jump
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 267 Deveraux, Tregan Orem HS 20-05.50
82 251 Belot, Ethan Orem HS 18-10.00
63 467 Harris, McKay Timpanogos High School 17-10.50
44 6 Bakker, Jack Corner Canyon High School 17-08.50
25 18 Sampson, Trevor Corner Canyon High School 17-06.00
16 451 Evelyn, Ryan Timpanogos High School 17-04.50

7 261 Christensen, Jed Orem HS 17-02.50
8 516 Sandstrom, Reagan Timpanogos High School 17-02.00
9 431 Christiansen, Tryggvi Timpanogos High School 16-06.50

10 263 Clement, Matthew Orem HS 16-00.00
11 254 Brian, Emerson Orem HS 15-11.50
12 333 Tregeagle, Calen Orem HS 15-11.00
13 283 Hayes, Logan Orem HS 15-10.00
13 276 Gleed, Tyler Orem HS 15-10.00
15 339 Winters, Roman Orem HS 15-07.00
16 433 Colson, Chris Timpanogos High School 15-06.50
17 331 Sung, Sihyun Orem HS 15-04.00
18 480 Knudsen, Brigham Timpanogos High School 14-10.00
19 533 Travis, Ian Timpanogos High School 14-09.00
20 47 Talbot, Noah Corner Canyon High School 14-00.00
21 48 Martinsen, Ethan Corner Canyon High School 12-01.50
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Boys Shot Put

Name School Finals Points
Finals

101 471 Hurst, David Timpanogos High School 44-08.00
82 478 Kelsey, Mark Timpanogos High School 42-06.00
63 276 Gleed, Tyler Orem HS 40-04.00
44 9 Bauer, Bronson Corner Canyon High School 35-01.00
25 339 Winters, Roman Orem HS 34-08.00
16 256 Byers, Nathan Orem HS 34-00.00

7 509 Reich, Steven Timpanogos High School 33-05.00
8 340 Wood, Dave Orem HS 32-07.00
9 5 Bakker, Grant Corner Canyon High School 32-04.00
9 130 Thompson, Parker Corner Canyon High School 32-04.00

11 65 Jansson, Hunter Corner Canyon High School 32-00.00
11 398 Tingey, Adam Skyline HS 32-00.00
13 110 Rhome, Russ Corner Canyon High School 31-05.00
14 29 Demik, Austin Corner Canyon High School 31-04.00
15 122 Steele, Cam Corner Canyon High School 31-03.00
16 34 Eager, Zach Corner Canyon High School 30-04.00
17 81 Kreiling, Tyler Corner Canyon High School 28-07.00
18 42 Geilman, Joseph Corner Canyon High School 28-01.00
19 159 Lindorf, Jashua Mountain View HS 27-09.00
19 142 Done, Gustavo Mountain View HS 27-09.00
21 209 Hutchison, Nathan Murray HS 24-05.00
22 216 Leon, Jose Daniel Murray HS 23-05.00
23 243 Woodland, Bryce Murray HS 22-06.00
24 231 Rich, Brandon Murray HS 19-06.00

Boys Discus Throw
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 478 Kelsey, Mark Timpanogos High School 119-01
82 276 Gleed, Tyler Orem HS 117-08
63 278 Green, Tj Orem HS 110-09
44 60 Howell, Tanner Corner Canyon High School 106-08
25 130 Thompson, Parker Corner Canyon High School 100-00
16 437 Dallin, Kaden Timpanogos High School 98-04

7 264 Codner, Kody Orem HS 94-06
8 5 Bakker, Grant Corner Canyon High School 91-02
9 295 Jensen, August Orem HS 91-01

10 273 Fiso, Aaron Orem HS 90-09
11 319 Rawle, Miles Orem HS 89-04
12 509 Reich, Steven Timpanogos High School 84-02
13 256 Byers, Nathan Orem HS 76-08
14 61 Howell, Tate Corner Canyon High School 70-08
14 231 Rich, Brandon Murray HS 70-08
16 475 Jenkinson, Will Timpanogos High School 69-00
17 354 Coomans, Joshua Skyline HS 63-09
18 142 Done, Gustavo Mountain View HS 61-10
19 233 Robinson, Zachary Murray HS 60-05
20 198 Do, Christopher Murray HS 57-05
21 337 Vanderwerff, Stockton Orem HS 54-07
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Finals ...   (Boys Discus Throw)

Name School Finals Points
22 216 Leon, Jose Daniel Murray HS 48-05
23 243 Woodland, Bryce Murray HS 47-03
24 237 Stephens, Chazius Murray HS 42-03

Boys Javelin Throw
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 306 McIntyre, William Orem HS 145-10
82 471 Hurst, David Timpanogos High School 140-09
63 34 Eager, Zach Corner Canyon High School 130-05
44 278 Green, Tj Orem HS 128-02
25 130 Thompson, Parker Corner Canyon High School 128-01
16 9 Bauer, Bronson Corner Canyon High School 126-03

7 390 Rylant, Harrison Skyline HS 125-03
8 276 Gleed, Tyler Orem HS 119-03
9 25 Crithcfield, Tyler Corner Canyon High School 109-10

10 259 Casper, Ryde Orem HS 109-03
11 255 Byers, Joshua Orem HS 101-07
12 335 Valdez, Cody Orem HS 99-06
13 122 Steele, Cam Corner Canyon High School 97-00
14 522 Simmons, Brad Timpanogos High School 94-05
15 137 Wolf, Jakob Corner Canyon High School 94-00
16 65 Jansson, Hunter Corner Canyon High School 90-09
17 42 Geilman, Joseph Corner Canyon High School 87-08
17 437 Dallin, Kaden Timpanogos High School 87-08
19 198 Do, Christopher Murray HS 83-11
20 354 Coomans, Joshua Skyline HS 83-07
21 110 Rhome, Russ Corner Canyon High School 81-05
22 252 Bibao, Bryce Orem HS 81-01
23 29 Demik, Austin Corner Canyon High School 78-04
24 273 Fiso, Aaron Orem HS 77-02
25 159 Lindorf, Jashua Mountain View HS 75-06
26 342 Wright, Isaac Orem HS 74-01
27 106 Powell, Ben Corner Canyon High School 72-04
28 241 Walker, Isaac Murray HS 71-09
29 209 Hutchison, Nathan Murray HS 71-06
30 13 Boyle, Ethan Corner Canyon High School 70-09
31 509 Reich, Steven Timpanogos High School 70-04
32 352 Campbell, Tom Skyline HS 67-04
33 139 Anderson, Spencer Mountain View HS 63-00

Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored

1) Timpanogos High School 167 2) Orem HS 121
3) Mountain View HS 52 3) Skyline HS 52
5) Corner Canyon High School 50 6) Murray HS 21

Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored

1) Timpanogos High School 173 2) Orem HS 150
3) Mountain View HS 59 4) Corner Canyon High School 41
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5) Skyline HS 34 6) Murray HS 6


